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WELCOME TO

FAIRMONT MAYAKOBA

We’'re so happy to have you with us during this season of celebration
of enjoyment. We encourage you to nestle into your home away from
home and enjoy every sparkling moment.

It is our hope that during your stay at Fairmont Mayakoba, the
enchantment of the season blends the traditions that connect us,
including some that reflect our cultural heritage.

In an atmosphere filled with love, respect, and dedication, on behalf
of the Fairmont Mayakoba team, | would like to extend my heartfelt

gratitude. | trust you will find yourself re-energized and heart-warmed
after your time with us.

HAPPY
HOLIDAY S

Jacco van Teeffelen
General Manager



10 MUST-TRY
MOMENTS

1. Help us celebrate the energy renewal of the new year
and experience our Copal Mayan Purification treatment,
which includes an herbal and copal energy cleanse.

2. Witness the wonder of nature during an on-property
bird-watching boat tour.

3. Borrow a bike for a ride throughout the resort - either
solo or with your family.

4. Join the Coral Reef Reforestation snorkeling activity.

5. Meet family and new friends at Ki’ Beach Bar for a
freshly blended tropical cocktail.

6. Ask for a Habanero Margarita and hand-rolled sushi
at Hix Bar, Lounge & Terrace.

7. Enjoy the Maestro Taquero experience at La Cantina.

8. Let the sky inspire you during the sunset ritual at
Cielo Bar.

9. For little ones, the fun doesn’t stop at our kids’ clubs.
Discover festive crafts, parties, karaoke and more.

10. Awaken your senses during an unforgettable sunrise
paddleboarding session.
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Hix Bar, Lounge & Terrace

. Tauro Steakhouse

Nook Boutique

Bambu / Building and Bambd Pool
Convention Center

Terraza Lawn

Fairmont Spa & Fitness Center
Isla Lawn

. El Camale6n Golf Course

10 Ki' Korean BBQ

11. Heritage Place
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Maykana Beach Club

A. Aqua Pool and Cabanas B. Cielo Rooftop
Bar C. Gaia D. Brisas E. Chaka Boutique

13
14.
1R
16.
37
18.
19.

La Laguna - Mexican Restaurant
Bassano - Italian Restaurant
Café Maya — Coffee Shop

Las Olas Pool and Bar

Adults Pool

Balam Kids’ club

Beach Pools
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MAYKANA

IaP e
CIELO
Gaia, which means ‘Mother Earth’ in Greek, is A wood-fired grill creates the perfect atmosphere This is an adults-only, upbeat lounge with the An oasis featuring classic cocktails, an extensive
Fairmont Mayakoba’s signature seafood restaurant, for outdoor dining, allowing guests to enjoy pure best view of our breathtaking sunsets over the spirits selection, and a thoughtful wine list, all
celebrating the gifts of the sea amidst the chic, and flavorful meals. Caribbean Sea. complemented by a refreshing menu of sushi and
inviting ambiance of Maykana, our beach club. locally-inspired small bites.
Q Di Q7 Lunch & Dinner Q7 Cocktails Main Building ~ Qy AM: Coffee
Maykana inner @ Maykana Maykana K y< PM: Lunch & Dinner
6:00 pm - 11:00 pm 1:00 pm - 10:00 pm 6:00 pm - 1:00 am Next to the Lobby 11:30 am - 10:00 pm

‘ . o ;e Resort Casual -
) i ; i i i Sushi & Bites
J. @ Seafood ﬁ Resort Chic - No Swimwear @ Grill ﬁ Resort Casual ﬁ Resort Chic - No Swimwear 9 No Swimwear

~ Reservation Required Reservation Required
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TAURO |

CARRETERA FEDERAL CANCON
Km 298
MAYAKOBR
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TRADITIONAL
MEXICAN CUISINE

NO

BASSA

MAYKANA
2
=

BRISAS

FAIRMONT

Fresh a la carte breakfast, all-day Mediterranean

dishes. and tropical cocktails Fairmont Mayakoba's ultimate restaurant for An American steakhouse with Mexican influences, Classic Italian comfort delivering big flavor in every
’ P ' Mexican cuisine, featuring traditional and featuring an in-house dry-aging program and a dish served, complete with a beautifully designed
contemporary dishes. martini bar. outdoor pizza oven.

@ Maykana Q//’/ Lunch & Dinner By the Main Q)% Breakfast 7:00 am - 11:30 am @ Main Building QyZ Dinner By the Main Q)% Dinner

Lunch: 5:00 pm - 10:00 pm Pool Dinner 6:00 pm - 11:00 pm 6:00 pm - 11:00 pm Pool 5:00 pm - 10:00 pm

Latin Market AM: Resort Casual AM: Resort Casual ic -

i Resort Casual - . Resort Chic
Dinner: PM: No Swimwear 9 Mexican PM: No Swimwear @ Steakhouse No Swimwear 9 Italian No Swimwear

Mediterranean

Reservation Required Reservation Required Reservation Required



LA CANTINA

KI'BEACH BAR

KOREAN BBQ

A traditional Mexican bar providing a low-lit, cozy Located right on the beach, this palapa restaurant is
atmosphere for imbibing the house margarita and the a modern tiki bar throughout the day and a Korean
traditional Mexican “antojitos”. BBQ at night.
© Bytne MainPool - Cy7 Lunch Atthe Beach ~ Q% Dinner

12:00 pm - 6:00 pm 6:30 pm - 8:30 pm

@ Mexican & Resort Casual @ Korean BBQ ﬁ Resort Casual

Reservation Required

IN ROOM
DINING
Indulge in freshly baked treats, specialty coffee Enjoy Fairmont’s always-satisfying menu selections
drinks, premium tea, Mexican pastries, or ice cream. in the privacy of your room or the peaceful seclusion

of your terrace or balcony.

A %
@ By the Main Pool Café @ Your Room % 24,7

7:00 am - 5:00 pm
Morni d Aft Breakfast, Lunch, Dinner, Late Night,
ﬁ orning an ernoon Children’s Menu, Wine, Spirits and Cocktails
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E MONDAY
DECEMBER

MOVIE

(minimum of 4 people)
European Plan or All-Inclusive package* M : MENTS
Isla Lawn

Beach
7:00 pm Lg SPECIAL
$1,520 MXN per person
This experience is not included in the
FESTIVE VILLAGE %@
The Heart of the Holidays
6:00 pm - 10:00 pm
Central area filled with festive activities

MOONLIT DINNER BY THE SEA

Private dinner on the sand
Beach

$5,875 MXN

Reservation required

This experience is not included in the
European Plan or All-Inclusive package*

v
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S’MORES
Fuego
7:00 pm - 10:00 pm

MICHELADAS

Las Olas Pool
1:00 pm - 5:00 pm

Kl, AGAVE RESTORING TREATMENT 75 MINUTES
A revitalizing full-body cleanse using tequila as the main
ingredient combined with salts to help remove dead cells
during exfoliation and finish with an application of an oil rich
in blue agave phyto complex. An aromatic and nourishing
ritual that evokes a connection to mindful breathing while
natural minerals brighten the skin.

ENJOY 15% OFF THE REGULAR PRICE

SPA BOUTIQUE

Enjoy a
15% discount
on our Agave Line, and
explore the benefits of this
skin-soothing succulent




MAKE THE MOST OF THE SEASON

MONDAY 16

MINI TRIATHLON
Family | 11:00 am | Water Sports Center

SOCCER GAME
Family | 3:00 pm | Water Sports Center

RC RACE CAR
Family | 3:00 pm | Water Sports Center

ACTIVITIES INCLUDED IN THE
RESORT FEE

08:30 am to 5:30 pm

Catamaran guided tour

Use of sea kayaks and stand-up

paddleboards 9:15 - 10:00 am
Sand toys and boogie boards 10:00 - 11:00 am

Ancestral Ceremony

Prehispanic Craft $500 MxN

11:00 - 12:00 pm Family Time
Activities are subject to weather conditions. B A L A M 12:00 - 1:00 pm Pendant Making ~ $500 MXN

1:00 - 2:00 pm Colorful Mask
?
KI DS C LU B 2:00 - 3:00 pm Family Time
3:00 - 4:00 pm Mayan Lessons
4:00 - 5:00 pm

Mayan Party — $500 MxN
5:00 - 6:00 pm
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E TUESDAY
DECEMBER

FESTIVE
VILLAGE

The Heart of the Holidays
Isla Lawn
6:00 pm - 10:00 pm
Central are?ifﬂled with festive activities

S

SPECIAL

MOMENT
OF THE DAY

SANTA'’S LITTLE RIDERS
Pony ride

Isla Lawn

%

p e N
RASPADOS

Las Olas Pool
1:00 pm - 5:00 pm

P

WARM RESTORING BATH 90 MINUTES

A gentle herbal infusion will relieve daily tension during this
warm bath followed by a relaxing massage.

$6,270 MXN

S’MORES

Fuego
7:00 pm - 10:00 pm

SPA BOUTIQUE

Explore our Barker Wellness
line, crafted to help relieve
the daily tension,
and enjoy a
15% discount

on products




MAKE THE MOST OF THE SEASON

TUESDAY 17

RUNNING CLUB
7:30 am | Fairmont Spa Lobby

SPIKE BALL GAME
Family | 11:00 am | Water Sports Center

FLAG FOOTBALL
Family | 1:00 pm | Water Sports Center

ACTIVITIES INCLUDED IN THE
RESORT FEE

- Catamaran guided tour
Use of sea kayaks and stand-up
paddleboards
Sand toys and boogie boards

Activities are subject to weather conditions.

BALAM
KIDS’ CLUB

9:15-10:00 am
10:00 - 11:00 am

11:00 - 12:00 pm
12:00 - 1:00 pm
1:00 - 2:00 pm
2:00 - 3:00 pm
3:00 - 4:00 pm
4:00 - 5:00 pm
5:00 - 6:00 pm

Stretching

Catrinas Factory $500 MxN
Family Time

Pinata Decoration $500 MXN
Alebrijes

Family Time

Board Games

Mexican Party ~ $500 mMxn



E WEDNESDAY
DECEMBER

MAESTRO
TAQUERO

La Cantina
2:00 pm - 4:00 pm
(minimum of 10 people)
$1,500 MXN
Reservation required

This experience\is not included.in the SPECE A E

European Plan or‘AlkHnclusive package*

MOMENTS MOVIE NIGHT S’MORES

Beach Fuego
O F TH E DAY $1,520 T\/I?(ﬁ Er:r person 7:00 pm - 10:00 pm

(minimum of 4 people)
This experience is not included in the
L fi *
FESTIVE VILLAGE European Plan or All-Inclusive package

The Heart of the Holidays

Isla Lawn ‘
6:00 pm - 10:00 pm %

Central area filled with festive activities

MOONLIT DINNER BY THE SEA
Private dinner on the sand

Beach

$5,875 MXN

Reservation required

This experience is not included in the
European Plan or All-Inclusive package*

SPA BOUTIQUE

* VITAL RADIANCE 90 MINUTES Explore our body oils
Indulge in this enriching body treatment infused with the and enjoy a
antioxidant properties of grapes. It includes with a rejuvenating 15% discount
facial, leaving your skin beautifully renewed.

$6,050 MXN on any of them




MAKE THE MOST OF THE SEASON

WEDNESDAY 18

CORNHOLE GAME
Family | 11:00 am | Water Sports Center

PING-PONG GAME

Ages 7-12 / Adults | 12:00 pm | Brisas gCHEDULE

NEWCOMB BALL/ CACHIBOL
Family | 11:00 am | Water Sports Center

ACTIVITIES INCLUDED IN THE
RESORT FEE

08:30 am to 5:30 pm

Catamaran guided tour

Use of sea kayaks and stand-up
paddleboards

Sand toys and boogje boards

9:15-10:00 am Yoga

10:00 - 11:00 am Smoothies Class $500 Mxn

11:00 - 12:00 pm Family Time

BALAM 12:00 - 1:00 pm Spa  $500 MXN

Activities are subject to weather conditions. 1:00 - 2:00 pm Bookmark Workshop

KIDS’ CLUB

2:00 - 3:00 pm Family Time
3:00 - 4:00 pm Just Dance
4:00 - 5:00 pm
5:00 - 6:00 pm

Nature Trail + Ice Cream $500 MxN




E THURSDAY
DECEMBER

PICCOLO
CHEF

Bassano
3:00 pm - 4:30 pm
$400 MXN
Fun interactive cooking for kids under 12
Make your reservation at Kids Club

SPECIAL

MOMENTS
OF THE DAY

FESTIVE VILLAGE
The Heart of the Holidays

Isla Lawn
6:00 pm - 10:00 pm
Central area filled with festive activities

S’MORES

Fuego
7:00 pm - 10:00 pm

ICE CREAM CART

Beach
1:00 pm - 5:00 pm

FESTIVE FEET 45 MINUTES SPA BOUTIQUE
Seasonal pedicure, providing nourishing hydration with
a blend of lotion and essential oil. Includes application of
regular nail polish.

$1,740 MXN

Discover our Farm House
Fresh line and enjoy a

30% discount

on their products



MAKE THE MOST OF THE SEASON

THURSDAY 19

LADDER BALL GAME
Family | 11:00 am | Water Sports Center

ACTIVITIES
SCHEDULE

CRAZY SKI RACE
Family | 1:00 pm | Water Sports Center

BEACH PADDLE GAME
Family | 3:00 pm | Water Sports Center

ACTIVITIES INCLUDED IN THE
RESORT FEE

08:30 am to 5:30 pm

Catamaran guided tour

Use of sea kayaks and stand-up

paddleboards 9:15-10:00 am Stretching

Sand toys and boogije boards 10:00 - 11:00 am Sea Animal Lego  $500 MxN
11:00 - 12:00 pm Family Time

BALA M 12:00 - 1:00 pm Pirate Bottle  $500 MXN
Activities are subject to weather conditions.

1:00 - 2:00 pm Enchanted Map
’
Kl DS C LU B 2:00 - 3:00 pm Family Time
3:00 - 4:00 pm Board Games
4:00 - 5:00 pm

Pirate Party  $500 mxN
5:00 - 6:00 pm




‘FRIDAY
}~-RECEMBER

MOVIE
NIGHT

Beach
7:00 pm
(minimum of 4 people)
$1,520 MXN per person
This experience is not included in the
European Plan or All-Inclusive package*

SPECIAL

MOMENTS
OF THE DAY

FESTIVE VILLAGE
The Heart of the Holidays

Isla Lawn
6:00 pm - 10:00 pm

Central area filled with festive activities %%

COOKIE DECORATION
La Laguna
2:00 pm - 3:00 pm

RHYTHMS OF THE SEA

Enjoy an exquisite a la carte dinner
complemented by captivating live
entertainment.

Fuego

6:00 pm - 10:00 pm

MOONLIT DINNER BY THE SEA
Private dinner on the sand

Beach

$5,875 MXN

Reservation required

This experience is not included in the
European Plan or All-Inclusive package*

“TORTAS DE COCHINITA” | S’MORES

Las Olas Pool Fuego
12:00 pm - 5:00 pm 7:00 pm - 10:00 pm
$350 MXN

06

SPA BOUTIQUE

BOTANICAL RADIANCE FACIAL 60 MINUTES Eifee
Facial crafted with natural actives and organic touches, 10% discount
focused on skin hydration and restoration
$4,160 MXN

on all skincare lines

@ Complimentary in All- Inclusive package @) Aditional cost for European Plan




MAKE THE MOST OF THE SEASON

FRIDAY 20

MINI TRIATHLON
Family | 11:00 am | Water Sports Center

FLAG FOOTBALL
Family | 1:00 pm | Water Sports Center

RC RACE CAR
Family | 3:00 pm | Water Sports Center

ACTIVITIES INCLUDED IN THE
RESORT FEE

08:30 am to 5:30 pm

Catamaran guided tour

Use of sea kayaks and stand-up
paddleboards

Sand toys and boogie boards

Activities are subject to weather conditions.

ACTIVITIES
SCHEDULE

BALAM
KIDS’ CLUB

X

9:15-10:00 am

Yoga

10:00 - 11:00 am

Safari Fun Hat  $500 MxN

11:00 - 12:00 pm

Family Time

12:00 - 1:00 pm Slime  $500 MXN
1:00 - 2:00 pm Capture the Flag
2:00 - 3:00 pm Family Time
3:00 - 4:00 pm Just Dance
4:00 - 5:00 pm

5:00 - 6:00 pm

Arcade Tour + Ice Cream

$500 MXN




2 SATURDAY
DECEMBER

CHRISTMAS
TREE LIGHTING

Tauro’s Terrace / Isla Lawn
7:00 pm - 7:30 pm

Join us for an enchanting tree lighting
ceremony, beginning on Tauro’s terra

SPECIAL A - 3 o
-~ and continuing : e O R L
M R MOMENTS COCOS ICE CREAM CART

Las Olas Pool Beach

O F TH E DAY 1:00 pm - 5:00 pm 1:00 pm - 5:00 pm
MRS. CLAUS BAKE SHOP ‘\)7/{\
Isla Lawn

7:30 pm - 9:30 pm

“PUEBLOS MAGICOS” EXPERIENCE

La Laguna

$1,800 MXN

(Minimum of 10 people)

6:30 pm - 8:30 pm

Reservation required

This experience is not included in the
European Plan or All-Inclusive package*

S’MORES

Fuego
7:00 pm - 10:00 pm

SPA BOUTIQUE

REVIVE AND RESTORE MASSAGE 60 MINUTES Purchase a full-priced Osea
ﬁ,\k Indulge in a rejuvenating body massage, specially targeting product and receive a
tired legs to provide relief from tension and fatigue. complimentary pillow mist

$4,160 MXN or promotional anti-aging
product




MAKE THE MOST OF THE SEASON

SATURDAY 21

RUNNING CLUB
7:30 am | Fairmont Spa Lobby

ACTIVITIES
SCHEDULE

LADDER BALL GAME
Family | 11:00 am | Water Sports Center

FLAG FOOTBALL
Family | 1:00 pm | Water Sports Center

ACTIVITIES INCLUDED IN THE

RESORT FEE * ®

08:30 am to 5:30 pm

9:15 - 10:00 am Stretching
Catamaran guided tour 10:00 - 11:00 am Rudolph the Red-Nosed Reindeer $500 MXN
Use of sea kayaks and stand-up 11:00 - 12:00 pm Family Time
paddleboards BALAM 12:00 - 1:00 pm Cookie Decoration $500 MXN
Sand toys and boogie boards ) 1:00 - 2:00 pm Tell to Santa

KI DS C LU B 2:00 - 3:00 pm Family Time
Activities are subject to weather conditions. SHUL = A0 Board Games
4:00 - 5:00 pm

Christmas Tree Decoration $500 MXN
5:00 - 6:00 pm

OUTDOOR  FUN EXPERIENCE?

By Kids Club

ACTIVITI ES Join our Kids Club team for daily surprise activities

from 1:00 pm to 3:00 pm. Look for the flags and
signs to join the fun!




Z SUNDAY
DECEMBER

COOKIE
DECORATION

La Laguna
2:00 pm - 3:00 pm

-

SPECIAL

M@MENT& | S’MORES BLOODY MARYS
O F T H E DAY Fuego Las Olas Pool

7:00 pm - 10:00 pm 1:00 pm - 5:00 pm

FESTIVE VILLAGE
The Heart of the Holidays /7/«‘\
Isla Lawn

6:00 pm - 10:00 pm

Central area filled with festive activities

PICCOLO CHEF

Bassano

3:00 pm - 4:30 pm

$400 MXN

Fun interactive cooking for kids under 12
Make your reservation at Kids Club

SILENT DISCO

Isla Lawn
8:00 pm - 9:00 pm

SPA BOUTIQUE

INSTANT BEAUTY RITUAL

MOONLIT DINNER BY THE SEA 5:00 pm Indulge in the colors and

Private dinner on the sand Reservation required glamour of our luxury line,
Beach Le Rouge Francais, with its
$5.875 MXN ) SPECIAL OSEA exquisite makeup products, and
3 4 ! >* Choose your preferred OSEA facial and receive a enjoy a
Reservation required . ) . 10% di t
TRl peridnce t B s complimentary hydrating hair treatment. o discoun

European Plan or All-Inclusive package* REGULAR PRICE on the entire line

WELLNESS ACTIVITY
For more information and schedule please contact:
984206-30-00 EXT 560 or myk.spareservations@fairmont.com




MAKE THE MOST OF THE SEASON

SUNDAY 22

BEGINNERS PADDLEBOARD LESSON

10:00 am | Water Sports Center
$500 MXN

CORNHOLE GAME
Family | 1:00 pm | Water Sports Center

WINDSURFING LESSON
2:00 pm | Water Sports Center
$1,800 MXN

ACTIVITIES INCLUDED IN THE

RESORT FEE
9:15-10:00 am Stretching
08:30 am to 5:30 pm 10:00 - 11:00 am Totem Craft  $500 MXN
. 11:00 - 12:00 pm Family Time
Catamaran guided tour
12:00 - 1:00 i
Use of sea kayaks and stand-up BALAM pm RV IS =
1:00 - 2:00 pm Limbo contest
addleboards ’
i i KIDS" CLUB 2:00 - 3:00 pm Family Ti
Sand toys and boogie boards Y- 30 P il Ulins
3:00 - 4:00 pm Hula Hula Dance
4:00 - 5:00 pm

Activities are subject to weather conditions. Tiki Party  $500 MXN

5:00 - 6:00 pm

OUTDOOR  FUN EXPERIENCES

By Kids Club

ACTIVITI ES Join our Kids Club team for daily surprise activities

from 1:00 pm to 3:00 pm. Look for the flags and
signs to join the fun!




Beach
7:00 pm

This experience is not included in the
European Plan or All-Inclusive package*

SPECIAL
MOMENTS

OF THE DAY *

FESTIVE VILLAGE

The Heart of the Holidays

Isla Lawn

6:00 pm - 10:00 pm

Central area filled with festive activities

PROSECCO SANGRIA PITCHERS
Bassano

5:00 pm

MOONLIT DINNER BY THE SEA
Private dinner on the sand

Beach
$5,875 MXN
Reservation required

This experience is not included in the
European Plan or All-Inclusive package*

S’MORES

Fuego
7:00 pm - 10:00 pm

KI, AGAVE RESTORING TREATMENT 75 MINUTES

A revitalizing full-body cleanse using tequila as the main
ingredient combined with salts to help remove dead cells
during exfoliation and finish with an application of an oil rich
in blue agave phyto complex. An aromatic and nourishing
ritual that evokes a connection to mindful breathing while
natural minerals brighten the skin.

ENJOY 15% OFF THE REGULAR PRICE

PREPARED CLAMATOS

Las Olas Pool
1:00 pm - 5:00 pm

SPA BOUTIQUE

Enjoy a
15% discount
on our Agave Line,

and explore the
benefits of this skin-
soothing succulent




MAKE THE MOST OF THE SEASON

MONDAY 23

MINI TRIATHLON
Family | 11:00 am | Water Sports Center

SOCCER GAME
Family | 3:00 pm | Water Sports Center

RC RACE CAR
Family | 3:00 pm | Water Sports Center

ACTIVITIES INCLUDED IN THE
RESORT FEE

08:30 am to 5:30 pm

Catamaran guided tour

Use of sea kayaks and stand-up
paddleboards

Sand toys and boogie boards

Activities are subject to weather conditions.

ACTIVITIES
SCHEDULE

BALAM
KIDS’ CLUB

OUTDOOR
ACTIVITIES

9:15-10:00 am
10:00 - 11:00 am
11:00 - 12:00 pm

Ancestral Ceremony
Prehispanic Craft $500 MXN

Family Time

12:00 - 1:00 pm Pendant Making $500 MxN
1:00 - 2:00 pm Colorful Mask
2:00 - 3:00 pm Family Time
3:00 - 4:00 pm Mayan Lessons
4:00 - 5:00 pm
Fiesta Maya $500 MXN
5:00 - 6:00 pm
)
FUN EXPERIENCES
By Kids Club

Join our Kids Club team for daily surprise activities
from 1:00 pm to 3:00 pm. Look for the flags and

signs to join the fun!



2 TUESDAY

& oeceween SPECIAL
CHRISTMAS MOMENT =
" OF THE DAY +

FESTIVE VILLAGE S’MORES ICE CREAM CART
. The Heart of the Holidays Fuego Beach
Isla Lawn 7:00 pm - 10:00 pm
\,t,

1:00 pm - 5:00 pm
6:00 pm - 10:00 pm

Central area filled
with festive activities

SEVEN FISH DINNER

Bassano
$2,431 MXN ;
6:00 pm AREE LN
Reservation required & 'nk.':‘.':.
00 Pt s

CHRISTMAS
SHOW

Isla Lawn
9:00 pm

Experience the magic of the season with

: SPA BOUTIQUE /|
MEXICAN CHRISTMAS our paptivating Chri§tmas show, filled with WARM RESTORING BATH 90 MINUTES Explore our Barker
EVE DINNER festive cheer, stunning performances, and A gentle herbal infusion will relieve tension during this Wellness line, crafted *
. . . unforgettable moments! warm bath followed by a relaxing massage.
A culinary celebration featuring chefs
cooking in the moment

to help relieve everyday
$6,270 MXN tension, and enjoy a
La Laguna

;{/L_( * 15% discount
$2,533 MXN on products
00

e Complimentary in All- Inclusive package e Aditional cost for European Plan




MAKE THE MOST OF THE SEASON

TUESDAY 24

RUNNING CLUB
7:30 am | Fairmont Spa Lobby

ACTIVITIES
SCHEDULE

SPIKE BALL GAME
Family | 11:00 am | Water Sports Center

TOCHITO BANDERA
Family | 1:00 pm | Water Sports Center

ACTIVITIES INCLUDED IN THE

RESORT FEE
9:15-10:00 am Stretching

10:00 - 11:00 am Christmas Sphere Decoration
11:00 - 12:00 pm Family Time

Catamaran guided tour
12:00 - 1:00 pm Cookie Decoration
Use of sea kayaks and stand-up BALAM
1:00 - 2:00 pm Tell
paddleboards Kl DS’ CLU B P ell to Santa
. 2:00 - 3:00 pm Family Time
Sand toys and boogie boards
3:00 - 4:00 pm Board Games
4:00 - 5:00 pm
Activities are subject to weather conditions. Christmas Eve Celebration
4 : 5:00 - 6:00 pm

OUTDOOR  FUN EXPERIENCER

By Kids Club

ACTIVITI ES Join our Kids Club team for daily surprise activities

from 1:00 pm to 3:00 pm. Look for the flags and
signs to join the fun!




2 WEDNESDAY
DECEMBER

CHRISTMAS

DAY

SPECIAL

MOMENTS
OF THE DAY S’MORES

Fuego Pch H ERS
7:00 pm - 10:00 pm Beach
FESTIVE VILLAGE 5:00 pm
The Heart of the Holidays
Isla Lawn
6:00 pm - 10:00 pm
SANTA’S ARRIVAL Central area filled with festive activities

Isla Lawn

CHRISTMAS BRUNCH
9:00 am - 1:00 pm

La Laguna
$2,530 MXN

00

CELEBRATION RECOVERY
Rehydrate, refuel and relax

Beach | Las Olas Pool
9:00 am - 1:00 pm

TURKEY AND ROAST HOLIDAY FEAST

S e e o e o
— : el i Tauro -——T
e e - R — 6:00 pm SPA BOUTIQUE
CHRISTMAS DINNER MINDFULIBREATHING Explore our body oils *
Savor the flavors of the season as you enjoy 9:00 am ) ] and enjoy a
a festive feast of fresh, delectable dishes floljie st AtIgENLle g sty 15% discount
prepared by our chefs SSRGS RUE DAL Sl er * on any of them

myk.spareservations@fairmont.com
La Laguna

$2,530 MXN
6:00 pm C
(cls)

e Complimentary in All- Inclusive package e Aditional cost for European Plan



MAKE THE MOST OF THE SEASON

WEDNESDAY 25

CORNHOLE GAME
Family | 11:00 am | Water Sports Center

PING PONG GAME
Ages 7-12 / Adults | 12:00 pm | Brisas

NEWCOMB BALL/ CACHIBOL
Family | 11:00 am | Water Sports Center

ACTIVITIES INCLUDED IN THE
RESORT FEE

Catamaran guided tour

Use of sea kayaks and stand-up
paddleboards

Sand toys and boogie boards

Activities are subject to weather conditions.

BALAM
KIDS’ CLUB

OUTDOOR
ACTIVITIES

9:15-10:00 am
10:00 - 11:00 am

1:00 -
2:00 -
3:00 -
4:00 -
5:00 -

2:00 pm
3:00 pm
4:00 pm
5:00 pm
6:00 pm

Yoga

Safari Fun Hat  $500 MXN

Capture the Flag
Family Time

Just Dance

Arcade Tour + Ice Cream

O
FUN EXPERIENCE®

By Kids Club

Join our Kids Club team for daily surprise activities
from 1:00 pm to 3:00 pm. Look for the flags and
signs to join the fun!

$500 MXN




Z THURSDA
DECEMBER

Bassano
3:00 pm - 4:30 pm
$400 MXN
Fun interactive cooking for kids under 12
Make your reservation at Kids Club

SPECIAL

MOMENTS
OF THE DAY

FESTIVE VILLAGE

The Heart of the Holidays

Isla Lawn

6:00 pm - 10:00 pm

Central area filled with festive activities

COOKIE DECORATION
La Laguna
2:00 pm - 3:00 pm

PROSECCO SANGRIA PITCHERS
Bassano
5:00 pm

TIANGUIS MARKET EXPERIENCE
Isla Lawn
$2,530 MXN

Immerse yourself in a vibrant Mexican
market experience, where the essence
of artisanal crafts and the flavors of
traditional cuisine come to life.

(cXs)

S’MORES ICE CREAM CAR

Fuego Beach
7:00 pm - 10:00 pm 1:00 pm - 5:00 pm

SPA BOUTIQUE

Discover our Farm House
Fresh line and enjoy a

30% discount

on their products

FESTIVE FEET 45 MINUTES

Seasonal pedicure, providing nourishing hydration with
a blend of lotion and essential oil. Includes application of
regular nail polish.

$1,740 MXN

G Complimentary in All- Inclusive package e Aditional cost for European Plan




MAKE THE MOST OF THE SEASON

THURSDAY 26

LADDER BALL GAME
Family | 11:00 am | Water Sports Center

ACTIVITIES
SCHEDULE

CRAZY SKI RACE
Family | 1:00 pm | Water Sports Center

BEACH PADDLE GAME
Family | 3:00 pm | Water Sports Center

ACTIVITIES INCLUDED IN THE *
RESORT FEE *

08:30 am to 5:30 pm

9:15 - 10:00 am Stretching
Catamaran guided tour 10:00 - 11:00 am Sea Animal Lego $500 MXN
Use of sea kayaks and stand-up 11:00 - 12:00 pm Family Time
paddleboards BALAM 12:00 - 1:00 pm Pirate Bottle $500 Mxn
Sand toys and boogje boards , 1:00 - 2:00 pm Enchanted Map
Kl DS C LU B 2:00 - 3:00 pm Family Time
Activities are subject to weather conditions. DGR Board Games
4:00 - 5:00 pm Pirate Party $500 MXN
5:00 - 6:00 pm

R6)

By Kids Club

ACTIVITI ES Join our Kids Club team for daily surprise activities

from 1:00 pm to 3:00 pm. Look for the flags and
signs to join the fun!

OUTDOOR  FUN EXPERIENCE®




MOVIE
NIGHT

Beach
7:00 pm
(minimum of 4 people)
$1,520 MXN per person
This experience is not included in the
European Plan or All-Inclusive package*

v

SPECIAL

MOMENTS
OF THE DAY

FESTIVE VILLAGE
The Heart of the Holidays

Isla Lawn
6:00 pm - 10:00 pm

Central area filled with festive activities %

MAESTRO TAQUERO

La Cantina

2:00 pm - 4:00 pm

(minimum of 10 people)

$1,500 MXN

Reservation required

This experience is not included in the
European Plan or All-Inclusive package*

RHYTHMS OF THE SEA

Enjoy an exquisite a la carte dinner
complemented by captivating live
entertainment.

Fuego

6:00 pm - 10:00 pm

MOONLIT DINNER BY THE SEA
Private dinner on the sand

Beach

$5,875 MXN

Reservation required

This experience is not included in the
European Plan or All-Inclusive package*

SR

“TORTAS DE COCHINITA”

Las Olas Pool
12:00 pm - 5:00 pm
$350 MXN

VITAL RADIANCE 90 MINUTES

S’MORES

Fuego
7:00 pm - 10:00 pm

 J

SPA BOUTIQUE

Explore our body oils

Indulge in this enriching body treatment infused with the and enjoy a

antioxidant properties of grapes. It includes a rejuvenating

facial, leaving your skin beautifully renewed.
$6,050 MXN

15% discount

on any of them

e Complimentary in All- Inclusive package e Aditional cost for European Plan




MAKE THE MOST OF THE SEASON

FRIDAY 27

MINI TRIATHLON
Family | 11:00 am | Water Sports Center

FLAG FOOTBALL
Family | 1:00 pm | Water Sports Center

SCHEDULE

RC RACE CAR
Family | 3:00 pm | Water Sports Center

ACTIVITIES INCLUDED IN THE
RESORT FEE

08:30 am to 5:30 pm 9:15 - 10:00 am Stretching

Catamaran guided tour 10:00 - 11:00 am Catrinas Factory $500 MXN

Use of sea kayaks and stand-up 11:00 - 12:00 pm Family Time

paddieboards BALAM 12:00-1:00pm  Pifata Decoration 500 v\

Sand toys and boogie boards K| D S, CLU B 1:00 - 2:00 pm Alebrijes
2:00 - 3:00 pm Family Time
3:00 - 4:00 pm Board Games
Activities are subject to weather conditions.
4:00 - 5:00 pm

Mexican Party =~ $500 MXN
5:00 - 6:00 pm

OUTDOOR  FUN EXPERIENCES

By Kids Club

ACTIVITI ES Join our Kids Club team for daily surprise activities

from 1:00 pm to 3:00 pm. Look for the flags and
signs to join the fun!




2 8 SATURDAY

DECEMBER

SPECIAL S‘f;iRES | ICE CREAM CART

Fuego Beach

M@MENTS 7:00 pm - 10:00 pm 1:00 pm - 5:00 pm
OF THE DAY %/\/\

FESTIVE VILLAGE
The Heart of the Holidays

Isla Lawn
6:00 pm - 10:00 pm
Central area filled with festive activities

COOKIE DECORATION

La Laguna
2:00 pm - 3:00 pm

— s SPA BOUTIQUE

INSTANT BEAUTY RITUAL Discover our fresh line
*7@ Discover the secret to radiant skin! We invite you to an OSEA and enjoy a

exclusive beauty and wellness experience - a mini facial led 15% discount
by our experts, who will show you the transformative benefits on their products
of our luxury OSEA line and provide you with personalized

advice for your skin care. Reservations required at the Spa

Boutique.




MAKE THE MOST OF THE SEASON

SATURDAY 28

RUNNING CLUB
7:30 am | Fairmont Spa Lobby

N

SCHEDULE

LADDER BALL GAME
Family | 11:00 am | Water Sports Center

FLAG FOOTBALL
Family | 1:00 pm | Water Sports Center

ACTIVITIES INCLUDED IN THE
RESORT FEE

08:30 am to 5:30 pm
9:15 - 10:00 am Dancing Lessons

Catamaran guided tour 10:00 - 11:00 am New Year 2025 Bracelets $500 MxN

Use of sea kayaks and stand-up 11:00 - 12:00 pm Family Time

paddleboards BALAM 12:00 - 1:00 pm Tie Dye $500 MXN

Sand toys and boogie boards K| DS, CLU B 1:00 - 2:00 pm Mandalas
2:00 - 3:00 pm Family Time
3:00 - 4:00 pm Board Games
Activities are subject to weather conditions.
4:00 - 5:00 pm

Camping + Ice Cream  $500 MXN

5:00 - 6:00 pm

OUTDOOR  FUN EXPERIENCE? °

By Kids Club

ACTIVITI ES Join our Kids Club team for daily surprise activities

from 1:00 pm to 3:00 pm. Look for the flags and
signs to join the fun!




Private dinner on the sand

Beach
$5,875 MXN
Reservation required

This experience is not included in the
European Plan or All-Inclusive package*

SPECIAL

MQMENT& | S’MORES h é(;ODY MARYS
O F TH E DAY Fuego Las Olas Pool

7:00 pm - 10:00 pm 1:00 pm - 5:00 pm
FESTIVE VILLAGE By /
The Heart of the Holidays /g/\
Isla Lawn

6:00 pm - 10:00 pm
Central area filled with festive activities

PICCOLO CHEF

Bassano

3:00 pm - 4:30 pm

$400 MXN

Fun interactive cooking for kids under 12
Make your reservation at Kids Club

SILENT DISCO
Isla Lawn
8:00 pm - 9:00 pm

“PUEBLOS MAGICOS” EXPERIENCE
La Laguna

6:30 pm - 8:30 pm ' SPA BOUTIQUE
T RS 1 2ok Discover our fresh line
$1,800 MXN Choose your preferred OSEA facial and receive a OSEA and enjoy a

Reservation required

This experience is not included in the
European Plan or All-Inclusive package*

complimentary hydrating hair treatment. 15% discount
on their products




MAKE THE MOST OF THE SEASON

SUNDAY 29

BEGINNERS PADDLEBOARD LESSON

10:00 am | Water Sports Center
$500 MXN

CORNHOLE GAME
Family | 1:00 pm | Water Sports Center

WINDSURFING LESSON

2:00 pm | Water Sports Center
$1,800 MXN

ACTIVITIES INCLUDED IN THE
RESORT FEE

08:30 am to 5:30 pm

Catamaran guided tour

Use of sea kayaks and stand-up
paddleboards

Sand toys and boogie boards

Activities are subject to weather conditions.

SCHEDULE

BALAM
KIDS’ CLUB

OUTDOOR
ACTIVITIES

9:15 - 10:00 am
10:00 - 11:00 am
11:00 - 12:00 pm
12:00 - 1:00 pm

Stretching
Totem Craft  $500 MXN
Family Time

Hawaiian Crowns $500 MXN

1:00 - 2:00 pm Limbo Contest
2:00 - 3:00 pm Family Time
3:00 - 4:00 pm Hula Hula Dance
4:00 - 5:00 pm
Tiki Party ~ $500 MXN
5:00 - 6:00 pm
. d
FUN EXPERIENCE?
By Kids Club

Join our Kids Club team for daily surprise activities
from 1:00 pm to 3:00 pm. Look for the flags and

signs to join the fun!




3 MONDAY
DECEMBER

MOVIE
NIGHT

Beach
7:00 pm
(minimum of 4 people)
$1,520 MXN per person
This experience is not included in the
European Plan or All-Inclusive package*

SPECIAL

MOMENTS
OF THE DAY

FESTIVE VILLAGE

The Heart of the Holidays

Isla Lawn

6:00 pm - 10:00 pm

Central area filled with festive activities

COOKIE DECORATION
La Laguna
2:00 pm - 3:00 pm

MOONLIT DINNER BY THE SEA
Private dinner on the sand

Beach

$5,875 MXN

Reservation required

This experience is not included in the
European Plan or All-Inclusive package*

TIANGUIS MARKET EXPERIENCE
Isla Lawn
$2,530 MXN

Immerse yourself in a vibrant Mexican
market experience, where the essence
of artisanal crafts and the flavors of
traditional cuisine come to life.

00

S’MORES
Fuego
7:00 pm - 10:00 pm

KI, AGAVE RESTORING TREATMENT 75 MINUTES

A revitalizing full-body cleanse using tequila as the main
ingredient combined with salts to help remove dead cells
during exfoliation and finish with an application of an oil rich
in blue agave phyto complex. An aromatic and nourishing
ritual that evokes a connection to mindful breathing while
natural minerals brighten the skin.

ENJOY 15% OFF THE REGULAR PRICE

. :‘\?_ P

MICHELADAS

Las Olas Pool
1:00 pm - 5:00 pm

SPA BOUTIQUE
Enjoy a
15% discount
on our Agave Line,
and explore the

benefits of this skin-
soothing succulent

e Complimentary in All- Inclusive package e Aditional cost for European Plan




MAKE THE MOST OF THE SEASON

MONDAY 30

MINI TRIATHLON
Family | 11:00 am | Water Sports Center

SOCCER BALL GAME
Family | 3:00 pm | Water Sports Center

RC RACE CAR
Family | 3:00 pm | Water Sports Center

ACTIVITIES INCLUDED IN THE
RESORT FEE

Catamaran guided tour

Use of sea kayaks and stand-up
paddleboards

Sand toys and boogie boards

Activities are subject to weather conditions.

| IVITIESS
SCHEDUEE

BALAM
KIDS’ CLUB

OUTDOOR
ACTIVITIES

9:15-10:00 am Mini Mayan Ceremony
10:00 - 11:00 am Mayam Craft ~ $500 MXN

11:00 - 12:00 pm Family Time

12:00 - 1:00 pm Mayan Pendant ~ $500 MxN
1:00 - 2:00 pm Mayan Dancing Lessons
2:00 - 3:00 pm Family Time

3:00 - 4:00 pm Mayan Lessons

4:00 - 5:00 pm

Mayan Afternoon  $500 MXN
5:00 - 6:00 pm

9,
° A (D
FUN EXPERIENCES
By Kids Club A

Join our Kids Club team for daily surprise activities

from 1:00 pm to 3:00 pm. Look for the flags and
signs to join the fun!




RAW BAR
AND CAVIAR

Tauro %
$4,800 MXN
Reservation required

GRATITUDE FOR A
NEW YEAR

Enjoy the abundance of thesea | i A\ ——

Gaia
$3,545 MXN

Reservation required MASQUERADE VIP
(Y] NEW YEAR’S PARTY

OFFERING FOR A EVE DINNER Givelintolthe onE D ol hes
NEW YEAR Our chefs will prepare delicious all the right beats and a master
Honor the gifts from Latin fare worthy of such a mixologist creates magic in a glass.
Mother Earth celebratory night. Cielo Rooftop Bar

Fuego * La Laguna $3,850 MXN

$3,750 MXN ‘ $3,950 MXN Reservation required

Reservation required Reservation required Dress code: Elegant

06 006

~ GLOW INTO 2025!

Maykana Beach Club- -

/
Ring in the New Year with a luminous ‘celebration

at our beach club, where radiant lights, infectious

energy, and stunn?ng ocean _views set theistage for WARM RESTORING BATH 90 MINUTES Explore our Barker Wellness
a night of excitement. line, crafted to help relieve

SPA BOUTIQUE

A gentle herbal infusion will relieve daily tension during this ' i
9:00 pm \g:rg; (t;a“’;lf;(z)llowed by a relaxing massage. theaizllgr:j?)r;sz:\on'
’ 15% discount

on products

e Complimentary in All- Inclusive package e Aditional cost for European Plan




MAKE THE MOST OF THE SEASON

TUESDAY 31

RUNNING CLUB
7:30 am | Fairmont Spa Lobby

SPIKE BALL GAME
Family | 11:00 am | Water Sports Center

FLAG FOOTBALL
Family | 1:00 pm | Water Sports Center

ACTIVITIES INCLUDED IN THE
RESORT FEE

Catamaran guided tour

Use of sea kayaks and stand-up
paddleboards

Sand toys and boogie boards

Activities are subject to weather conditions.

¢
TRVITE
HED

BALAM
KIDS’ CLUB

OUTDOOR
ACTIVITIES

9:15-10:00 am
10:00 - 11:00 am
11:00 - 12:00 pm

Stretching
NYE souvenir  $500 MXN

Family Time

12:00 - 1:00 pm Cooking Lessons ~ $500 MXN
1:00 - 2:00 pm Craft
2:00 - 3:00 pm Family Time
3:00 - 4:00 pm Board Games
4:00 - 5:00 pm
Arcade Tour + Ice cream  $500 MXN
5:00 - 6:00 pm
o,
FUN EXPERIENCE?
By Kids Club

Join our Kids Club team for daily surprise activities
from 1:00 pm to 3:00 pm. Look for the flags and

signs to join the fun!



@ WEDNESDAY
JANUARY

NEW

YEAR'’S
DAY BRUNCH

La Laguna
9:00 am - 1:00 pm

=
|
vy

SPECIAL

MOMENTS
OF THE DAY

MOVIE NIGHT \\Jg
Isla Lawn 7
7:00 pm

RECOVERY STATIONS

Las Olas Pool
9:00 am - 1:00 pm

DJ SESSIONS
AT AQUA

Aqua
12:00 pm - 5:00 pm

HOLISTIC WELLNESS

We invite you to the activity designed to help you refresh,
recharge, and find your balance. Please ask about the activity
available for your well-being.

For reservations please contact:
984206-30-00 EXT 560 or
myk.spareservations@fairmont.com

S’MORES

Fuego
7:00 pm - 10:00 pm




MAKE THE MOST OF THE SEASON

WEDNESDAY 01

CORNHOLE GAME
Family | 11:00 am | Water Sports Center

PING-PONG GAME
Ages 7-12 / Adults | 12:00 pm | Brisas

NEWCOMB BALL/ CACHIBOL
Family | 11:00 am | Water Sports Center

ACTIVITIES INCLUDED IN THE
RESORT FEE

08:30 am to 5:30 pm

Catamaran guided tour

Use of sea kayaks and stand-up
paddleboards

Sand toys and boogie boards

Activities are subject to weather conditions.

— SCHEDULE

I T

BALAM
KIDS’ CLUB

9:15 - 10:00 am

Yoga

10:00 - 11:00 am

Smoothies Class $500 MXN

11:00 - 12:00 pm Family Time

12:00 - 1:00 pm Spa  $500 MXN
1:00 - 2:00 pm Bookmark Workshop
2:00 - 3:00 pm Family Time

3:00 - 4:00 pm Just Dance

4:00 - 5:00 pm

5:00 - 6:00 pm

Nature Trail + Ice Cream

$500 MXN




From January 1stto 6,
our Festive Village remains
open, inviting you to
continue celebrating the

magic of the festive season.

Don’t miss out on the
holiday cheer!
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CELEBRATE REYES MAGOS

Honor the arrival of the Three Wise Men with a festive
day filled with warmth, tradition, and the sweetness of
rosca de reyes.




SHARE YOUR EXPERIENCE AT

Werirmond

MAYAKOBA

Discover our loyalty program! Win points, enjoy
special benefits and enjoy special perks.

To enroll, please visit a concierge or
accorhotels.mx/

ACCOR  LIVE LIMITLESS

Tripadvi Special moments are meant to be shared. We
NP adVEESirvitc you to write a review on TripAdvisor.

WE ARE AT YOUR SERVICE
Fairmont Mayakoba
Carretera Federal Cancuin-Playa del Carmen Km 298. Solaridad,

Quintana Roo, México 77710

mayakoba@fairmont.com fairmont.mx/mayakoba
#FairmontMayakoba

This program is subject to change.

Enter our Fairmont App
to learn more about
the resort activities

https://www.fairmont-mayakoba.com/explore/events-calendar/


https://www.fairmont-mayakoba.com/explore/events-calendar/

